Requested Changes to the Mid-City Zoning District by Property

’
:

Address Current Zoning Proposed Zoning under NewZO
2-0066 -05-003 314 W 31ST ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -05-004 1410 MONTGOMERY ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -04-001 1407 MONTGOMERY ST BC TC-2
2-0066 -04-002 1410 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD BG TC-2
2-0066 -04-003 1408 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD BG TC-2
2-0073 -11-001 415 W 36TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -11-002 411 W 36TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -11-003 409 W 36TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -11-004 407 W 36TH ST RB TC-1
2-0073 -11-005 2001 MONTGOMERY ST BC TCA1
2-0073 -11-006 2021 MONTGOMERY ST RB TC-A1
2-0073 -11-007 W 37TH ST RB TC-1
2-0073 -11-008 2010 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD RB TCA1
2-0073 -12-001 423 W 37TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -12-002 421 W 37TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -12-003 401 W 37TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -12-004 402 W 38TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -12-005 404 W 38TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -12-008 418 W 38TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -12-009 405 W 37TH ST RB TN-2
2-0073 -13-001 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD RB TN-2
2-0073 -14-001 2300 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD BC TCA1
2-0073 -14-002 409 W 39TH ST BC TC-1
2-0073 -14-004 2301 MONTGOMERY ST BC TCA1
2-0073 -14-005 2309 MONTGOMERY ST BC TCA1
2-0073 -14-006 406 W 40TH ST BC TC-1
2-0073 -14-007 2324 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD BC TCA1
2-0073 -14-008 407 W 39TH ST BC TC-1
2-0073 -14-009 403 W 39TH ST BC TC-1
2-0066 -10-001 1501 MONTGOMERY ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -10-002 MONTGOMERY ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -10-003 1503 MONTGOMERY ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -10-007 412 W 32ND ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -10-008 W 32ND ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -10-009 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -10-010 421 W 31ST ST BG TC-2
2-0066 -10-011 409 W 31ST ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -10-012 407 W 31ST ST TC-2 TC-2
2-0066 -11-006 310 W 32ND ST BC TN-2




’
:

2-0066 -11-007
2-0066 -11-009
2-0066 -11-013
2-0066 -11-014
2-0066 -11-015
2-0066 -16-001
2-0066 -16-002
2-0066 -16-005
2-0066 -16-006
2-0066 -16-007
2-0066 -16-009
2-0066 -16-010
2-0066 -17-005
2-0066 -17-006
2-0066 -17-007
2-0066 -17-008

2-0066 -17-008A
2-0066 -17-008B

2-0066 -25-001
2-0066 -25-002
2-0066 -25-003
2-0066 -25-006
2-0066 -25-007
2-0066 -25-008
2-0066 -26-005
2-0066 -26-006
2-0066 -26-007
2-0066 -26-008
2-0066 -26-009
2-0066 -26-010
2-0073 -28-001
2-0073 -28-002
2-0073 -29-001
2-0073 -28-003
2-0073 -28-006
2-0073 -28-008

2-0073 -28-008A

2-0073 -28-009
2-0073 -28-010

Address

1516 MONTGOMERY ST

1508 MONTGOMERY ST

321 W 31ST ST

317 W 31ST ST

315 W 31ST ST

1601 MONTGOMERY ST

1607 MONTGOMERY ST

1616 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
1602 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
419 W 32ND ST

417 W 32ND ST

W 32ND ST

316 W 33RD ST

318 W 33RD ST

320 W 33RD ST

W 32ND ST

329 W 32ND ST

327 W 32ND ST

1805 MONTGOMERY ST

1807 MONTGOMERY ST

1809 MONTGOMERY ST

416 KLINE ST

1812 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
1806 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
310 W 34TH ST

1716 MONTGOMERY ST

319 W 33RD ST

317 W 33RD ST

313 W 33RD ST

309 W 33RD ST

2414 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
W 40TH ST

2404 MONTGOMERY ST

409 W 40TH ST

2401 MONTGOMERY ST

402 W 41ST ST

2415 MONTGOMERY ST

404 W 41ST ST

408 W 41ST ST
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TCA1
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TC-1
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’
:

2-0073 -28-011
2-0073 -28-013

2-0073 -28-013A

2-0066 -26-013
2-0073 -29-012
2-0073 -30-001
2-0073 -30-008
2-0073 -31-001
2-0073 -31-002
2-0073 -31-003
2-0073 -31-004
2-0073 -31-005
2-0073 -31-006
2-0073 -31-007
2-0073 -31-008
2-0073 -31-009
2-0073 -31-010
2-0073 -31-011
2-0073 -31-012
2-0073 -31-013
2-0066 -33-004
2-0066 -34-007
2-0066 -34-008
2-0066 -34-009
2-0066 -34-010
2-0066 -34-011
2-0066 -34-012
2-0065 -08-001
2-0065 -08-010
2-0066 -43-001
2-0066 -43-002
2-0066 -43-003
2-0066 -43-004
2-0066 -43-005
2-0066 -43-006
2-0066 -43-007
2-0066 -43-008
2-0066 -43-009
2-0066 -43-010

412 W 41ST ST

420 W 41ST ST

2416 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
1708 MONTGOMERY ST
2414 MONTGOMERY ST
W 41ST ST

2510 MONTGOMERY ST
419 W 41ST ST

415 W 41ST ST

409 W 41ST ST

W 41ST ST

405 W 41ST ST

401 W 41ST ST

2513 MONTGOMERY ST
414 W 42ND ST

W 42ND ST

418 W 42ND ST

422 W 42ND ST

420 W 42ND ST

407 W 41ST ST

1825 MONTGOMERY ST
314 W 35TH ST

318 W 35TH ST

1820 MONTGOMERY ST
1816 MONTGOMERY ST
311 W 34TH ST

309 W 34TH ST

321 W 36TH ST

322 W 37TH ST

1905 MONTGOMERY ST
402 W 36TH ST

406 W 36TH ST

410 W 36TH ST

412 W 36TH ST

414 W 36TH ST

416 W 36TH ST

1910 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
1902 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
411 W 35TH ST
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TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TCA1
TC-1
TCA1
TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TC-1
TC-1
TC-1
TCA1
TC-1
TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TC-1
TCA1
TN-2
TC-1
TCA1
TCA1
TN-2
TN-2
TC-1
TC-1
TCA1
TC-1
TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TC-1
TC-1
TC-1



SAVANNAH

2-0066 -43-011
2-0066 -44-003
2-0066 -44-004
2-0066 -44-005
2-0066 -44-008
2-0066 -44-009
2-0066 -44-013
2-0066 -44-014
2-0066 -50-001
2-0065 -24-001
2-0065 -24-011
2-0065 -24-012
2-0065 -25-001
2-0065 -25-007
2-0074 -17-001
2-0074 -18-001
2-0074 -18-002
2-0074 -18-003
2-0074 -18-004
2-0074 -18-005
2-0074 -18-006
2-0074 -18-007
2-0074 -18-008
2-0074 -20-001
2-0074 -21-001
2-0074 -21-010
2-0074 -21-011
2-0074 -21-012
2-0074 -18-011
2-0065 -44-001
2-0065 -44-002
2-0065 -44-014
2-0065 -44-016

savannahga.gov

Address

407 W 35TH ST

304 W 36TH ST

306 W 36TH ST

310 W 36TH ST

1902 MONTGOMERY ST
319 W 35TH ST

309 W 35TH ST

1930 MONTGOMERY ST
402 W 34TH ST

2100 MONTGOMERY ST
316 W 38TH ST

2110 MONTGOMERY ST
315 W 38TH ST

2210 MONTGOMERY ST
2602 MONTGOMERY ST
423 W 42ND ST

421 W 42ND ST

415 W 42ND ST

411 W 42ND ST

2601 MONTGOMERY ST
2613 MONTGOMERY ST
2617 MONTGOMERY ST
W 43RD ST

W VICTORY DR

2614 MONTGOMERY ST
2626 W VICTORY DR
2620 MONTGOMERY ST
2618 MONTGOMERY ST
422 W 43RD ST

321 W 39TH ST

313 W 39TH ST

2310 MONTGOMERY ST
2302 MONTGOMERY ST
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BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
RIP
BC
BC
BC
RIP
RB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
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TC-1
TN-2
TN-2
TN-2
TCA1
TN-2
TN-2
TCA1
TN-2
TCA1
TC-1
TCA1
TN-2
TCA1
TCA1
TC-1
TC-1
TC-1
TC-1
TCA1
TCA1
TCA1
TC-1
TC-1
TCA1
TC-1
TCA1
TCA1
TC-1
TN-2
TN-2
TCA1
TN-2



